

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17561/2010

VENKATRAMANAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAMID SAB (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/04/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None for the petitioner.

Learned counsel for the respondent is present.

He

has stated that he has not received the copies of the
pleadings so far. Learned counsel for the petitioner is
directed to provide the copies of the pleadings to the learned
counsel for the respondent within a week's time without any
fail and the learned counsel for the respondent is directed
to file the counter affidavit within a period of four weeks
thereafter.

List again on 14.7.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR