

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17561/2010

VENKATRAMANAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAMID SAB (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 14/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Advocate for the petitioner confirms that they
will supply copy of the pleadings to the other side before
16.7.2011 without fail.

If proof regarding service is not filed on record
before 4.8.2011, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for
non-prosecution. If filed, respondent may file counter
affidavit before 30.8.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj